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55 Malaise Claire Benjamine 2 EAG 2,00 8,90 0,00 10,900 2,00 9,07 0,00 11,067 2,00 9,25 0,00 11,250 2,00 9,00 0,00 11,000 44,217 1

50 Glineur Anaëlle poussine Progrès And 2,00 9,42 0,00 11,417 2,00 8,83 0,00 10,833 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,93 0,00 10,933 43,683 2

13 Chenut Juliette Minime 1 EAG 2,00 8,95 0,00 10,950 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,90 0,00 10,900 2,00 8,87 0,00 10,867 43,217 3

21 Mathieu Marie Senior EAG 2,00 9,37 0,00 11,367 2,00 9,10 0,00 11,100 1,00 8,80 0,00 9,800 2,00 8,53 0,00 10,533 42,800 4

17 Guillaume Camille Minime 2 EAG 2,00 9,20 0,00 11,200 2,00 8,27 0,00 10,267 2,00 8,05 0,00 10,050 2,00 8,83 0,00 10,833 42,350 5

51 Hanse Camille Poussine EAG 2,00 8,77 0,00 10,767 2,00 9,23 0,00 11,233 2,00 8,05 0,00 10,050 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 42,350 6

16 Lallemand Laure Minime 1 EAG 2,00 8,78 0,00 10,783 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 2,00 8,00 0,00 10,000 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 42,250 7

14 Considérant Gaëlle Minime 1 EAG 2,00 8,75 0,00 10,750 2,00 8,63 0,00 10,633 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,33 0,00 10,333 42,217 8

4 Thirion Elisabeth Junior ABC DINANT 2,00 8,92 0,00 10,917 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 2,00 8,60 0,00 10,600 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 42,117 9

24 Mignon Victoria Espoir ENVOL 2,00 9,25 0,00 11,250 2,00 8,43 0,00 10,433 2,00 8,35 0,00 10,350 2,00 8,07 0,00 10,067 42,100 10

54 Vermeulen Alice Benjamine 2 EAG 2,00 8,52 0,00 10,517 2,00 8,93 0,00 10,933 1,00 8,65 0,00 9,650 2,00 8,63 0,00 10,633 41,733 11

49 Pirson Lucile Benjamine 2 EXPLOGYM 2,00 9,17 0,00 11,167 2,00 7,83 0,00 9,833 2,00 7,55 0,00 9,550 2,00 8,93 0,00 10,933 41,483 12

56 Heene Alizée Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,55 0,00 10,550 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 2,00 8,45 0,00 10,450 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 41,367 13

53 Stark Lianka Poussine EAG 2,00 9,07 0,00 11,067 2,00 8,97 0,00 10,967 2,00 6,80 0,00 8,800 2,00 8,47 0,00 10,467 41,300 14

68 Michel Lallie Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,87 0,00 10,867 2,00 8,53 0,00 10,533 2,00 8,25 0,00 10,250 2,00 7,53 0,00 9,533 41,183 15

5 Renier Océane Senior ABC DINANT 2,00 9,27 0,00 11,267 2,00 7,83 0,00 9,833 2,00 7,45 0,00 9,450 2,00 8,07 0,00 10,067 40,617 16

23 Wiame Félicie Minime 1 ENVOL 2,00 8,83 0,00 10,833 2,00 8,87 0,00 10,867 0,70 8,50 0,00 9,200 1,00 8,70 0,00 9,700 40,600 17

25 Lobue Romina Junior ENVOL 2,00 8,82 0,00 10,817 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 2,00 8,10 0,00 10,100 40,483 18

47 Peeters Delphine Benjamine 2 EXPLOGYM 2,00 9,03 0,00 11,033 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 2,00 7,37 0,00 9,367 40,167 19

7 Crevits Margaux Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 2,00 7,70 0,00 9,700 2,00 7,50 0,00 9,500 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 39,800 20

43 Nicolas Elsa Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,35 0,00 9,350 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 39,683 21

52 Jaumain Clémentine Poussine EAG 2,00 8,62 0,00 10,617 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,50 0,00 9,500 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 39,683 22

48 Beguin Théa Benjamine 2 EXPLOGYM 2,00 8,60 0,00 10,600 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 39,667 23

62 Barthelemy Laora Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,37 0,00 10,367 2,00 7,17 0,00 9,167 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 39,633 24

45 Bernard Félicia Benjamine 2 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 2,00 7,65 0,00 9,650 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 39,517 25

27 Hainaut Florence Senior ENVOL 2,00 8,78 0,00 10,783 2,00 7,57 0,00 9,567 2,00 7,05 0,00 9,050 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 39,267 26

20 Thiry Eline Espoir EAG 2,00 8,88 0,00 10,883 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,25 0,00 9,250 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 39,200 27

12 Toussaint Ysaline Minime 2 EAG 2,00 8,67 0,00 10,667 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 2,00 7,13 0,00 9,133 39,167 28

32 Dricot Charlotte Junior SAMB 2,00 9,17 0,00 11,167 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 2,00 6,60 0,00 8,600 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 39,067 29

11 Avci Eloïse Minime 2 EAG 2,00 9,23 0,00 11,233 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 2,00 7,25 0,00 9,250 1,00 7,63 0,00 8,633 38,917 30

8 Demoulin Marine Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,78 0,00 10,783 2,00 7,33 0,00 9,333 2,00 7,05 0,00 9,050 2,00 7,73 0,00 9,733 38,900 31

46 Spineux Louise Benjamine 1 EXPLOGYM 2,00 8,25 0,00 10,250 2,00 8,07 0,00 10,067 1,00 7,30 0,00 8,300 2,00 8,27 0,00 10,267 38,883 32

67 Manach Amandine Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 2,00 7,73 0,00 9,733 2,00 6,85 0,00 8,850 2,00 7,93 0,00 9,933 38,817 33

57 Lejeune Anaé Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,77 0,00 10,767 2,00 8,97 0,00 10,967 0,70 8,05 0,00 8,750 0,00 8,20 0,00 8,200 38,683 34

28 Wiame Noémie Senior ENVOL 2,00 8,98 0,00 10,983 2,00 7,47 0,00 9,467 2,00 6,90 0,00 8,900 2,00 7,07 0,00 9,067 38,417 35

70 Spoto Marie Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 2,00 7,63 0,00 9,633 2,00 7,00 0,00 9,000 2,00 7,70 0,00 9,700 38,367 36

39 Sainthuile Océane Espoir RAUV 2,00 9,05 0,00 11,050 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 38,350 37

34 Hoornaert Marine Senior SAMB 2,00 8,90 0,00 10,900 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 2,00 7,25 0,00 9,250 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 38,350 38

35 Lefebvre Sarah Minime 1 SAMB 2,00 8,58 0,00 10,583 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 2,00 6,55 0,00 8,550 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 38,333 39
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22 Germain Emma Minime 1 ENVOL 2,00 9,05 0,00 11,050 2,00 8,67 0,00 10,667 0,70 7,95 0,00 8,650 0,00 7,80 0,00 7,800 38,167 40

44 Vandersmissen  Inès Benjamine 2 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,60 0,00 10,600 2,00 7,90 0,00 9,900 1,00 7,65 0,00 8,650 2,00 6,67 0,00 8,667 37,817 41

30 Gilles Pauline Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,58 0,00 10,583 1,00 7,07 0,00 8,067 2,00 8,00 0,00 10,000 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 37,550 42

6 Barvaux Eva Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,33 0,00 10,333 2,00 6,13 0,00 8,133 2,00 6,90 0,00 8,900 2,00 7,77 0,00 9,767 37,133 43

1 Masse Jaya Minime 1 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,82 0,00 10,817 2,00 6,53 0,00 8,533 1,00 7,00 0,00 8,000 2,00 7,63 0,00 9,633 36,983 44

10 Gillain Léa Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,62 0,00 10,617 2,00 6,53 0,00 8,533 2,00 7,30 0,00 9,300 1,00 7,53 0,00 8,533 36,983 45

2 Culot Eloïse Minime 1 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,98 0,00 10,983 1,70 7,13 0,00 8,833 1,00 7,00 0,00 8,000 2,00 7,13 0,00 9,133 36,950 46

41 Gustin Lucie Poussine ABC DINANT 2,00 8,28 0,00 10,283 1,00 6,93 0,00 7,933 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 36,850 47

19 Dubois Léa Espoir EAG 2,00 8,45 0,00 10,450 2,00 7,03 0,00 9,033 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 1,00 7,20 0,00 8,200 36,783 48

58 Samson Alix Poussine RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,72 0,00 10,717 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 0,00 6,90 0,00 6,900 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 36,783 49

26 Snakenbroek Marie Junior ENVOL 2,00 7,38 0,00 9,383 2,00 7,47 0,00 9,467 2,00 7,55 0,00 9,550 1,00 7,23 0,00 8,233 36,633 50

42 Pirson Célia Poussine ABC DINANT 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 2,00 6,20 0,00 8,200 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 36,533 51

33 Fernemont Lucille Espoir SAMB 2,00 8,82 0,00 10,817 2,00 6,33 0,00 8,333 1,00 6,55 0,00 7,550 2,00 7,37 0,00 9,367 36,067 52

9 Deom Myrtille Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 2,00 6,57 0,00 8,567 0,50 6,45 0,00 6,950 2,00 7,43 0,00 9,433 35,683 53

38 Chif Morgane Espoir RAUV 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 1,00 7,17 0,00 8,167 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 1,90 6,43 0,00 8,333 35,633 54

40 Accurso Tania Junior RAUV 2,00 8,18 0,00 10,183 2,00 6,60 0,00 8,600 1,70 6,60 0,00 8,300 2,00 6,53 0,00 8,533 35,617 55

69 Quinaux Leia Benjamine 1 SAMB 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 1,00 7,10 1,00 7,100 2,00 7,00 0,00 9,000 2,00 6,97 0,00 8,967 34,933 56

61 Abukar Noélie Benjamine 2 NAG 2,00 8,35 0,00 10,350 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 0,00 4,25 0,00 4,250 2,00 7,47 0,00 9,467 33,300 57

65 Dricot Chloé Benjamine 1 SAMB 2,00 8,95 0,00 10,950 2,00 8,13 0,00 10,133 0,00 2,15 0,00 2,150 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 33,033 58

64 Caillaux Luna Benjamine 1 SAMB 2,00 7,22 0,00 9,217 0,00 6,67 0,00 6,667 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,500 1,00 8,13 0,00 9,133 32,517 59

59 Creffier Célia Benjamine 2 NAG 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 2,00 7,73 0,00 9,733 0,00 3,15 0,00 3,150 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 32,150 60

60 Longfils Florine Poussine NAG 2,00 8,48 0,00 10,483 1,00 7,27 0,00 8,267 0,00 4,35 0,00 4,350 1,00 7,40 0,00 8,400 31,500 61

29 Deneyer Elonah Junior RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,48 0,00 10,483 2,00 7,57 0,00 9,567 0,00 3,45 0,00 3,450 1,00 6,63 0,00 7,633 31,133 62

31 Colot Félicie Minime 2 SAMB 2,00 8,27 0,00 10,267 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 0,00 6,60 0,00 6,600 0,00 4,60 0,00 4,600 30,867 63

36 Seidoff Floria Minime 1 SAMB 2,00 8,00 0,00 10,000 0,70 6,00 0,00 6,700 1,00 4,50 0,00 5,500 2,00 6,27 0,00 8,267 30,467 64

227 Hammou Fiona Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,10 0,00 10,100 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 0,00 1,85 0,00 1,850 1,00 7,50 0,00 8,500 30,050 65

66 Grutzeck Lou Benjamine 1 SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 66

63 Buyens Fiona Benjamine 2 SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 67

37 Bodart Justine Espoir RAUV 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 68

3 Lammchen Marine Junior ABC DINANT 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 69

15 Goffaux Audrey Minime 1 EAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 70

18 Kouchane Margaux Minime 2 EAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 71



DOS Nom - Prenom Cat Club Note D Note E P
Total 

Saut

Note 

D

Note 

E
P

Total 

Barres
Note D Note E P

Total 

Poutre
Note D Note E P

Total 

Sol

Total 

General
Place

50 Glineur Anaëlle poussine Progrès And 2,00 9,42 0,00 11,417 2,00 8,83 0,00 10,833 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,93 0,00 10,933 43,683 1

51 Hanse Camille Poussine EAG 2,00 8,77 0,00 10,767 2,00 9,23 0,00 11,233 2,00 8,05 0,00 10,050 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 42,350 2

53 Stark Lianka Poussine EAG 2,00 9,07 0,00 11,067 2,00 8,97 0,00 10,967 2,00 6,80 0,00 8,800 2,00 8,47 0,00 10,467 41,300 3

52 Jaumain Clémentine Poussine EAG 2,00 8,62 0,00 10,617 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,50 0,00 9,500 1,00 8,33 0,00 9,333 39,683 4

41 Gustin Lucie Poussine ABC DINANT 2,00 8,28 0,00 10,283 1,00 6,93 0,00 7,933 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 36,850 5

58 Samson Alix Poussine RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,72 0,00 10,717 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 0,00 6,90 0,00 6,900 1,00 8,00 0,00 9,000 36,783 6

42 Pirson Célia Poussine ABC DINANT 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 2,00 6,20 0,00 8,200 1,00 7,93 0,00 8,933 36,533 7

60 Longfils Florine Poussine NAG 2,00 8,48 0,00 10,483 1,00 7,27 0,00 8,267 0,00 4,35 0,00 4,350 1,00 7,40 0,00 8,400 31,500 8
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43 Nicolas Elsa Benjamine 1 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,35 0,00 9,350 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 39,683 1

46 Spineux Louise Benjamine 1 EXPLOGYM 2,00 8,25 0,00 10,250 2,00 8,07 0,00 10,067 1,00 7,30 0,00 8,300 2,00 8,27 0,00 10,267 38,883 2

69 Quinaux Leia Benjamine 1 SAMB 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 1,00 7,10 1,00 7,100 2,00 7,00 0,00 9,000 2,00 6,97 0,00 8,967 34,933 3

65 Dricot Chloé Benjamine 1 SAMB 2,00 8,95 0,00 10,950 2,00 8,13 0,00 10,133 0,00 2,15 0,00 2,150 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 33,033 4

64 Caillaux Luna Benjamine 1 SAMB 2,00 7,22 0,00 9,217 0,00 6,67 0,00 6,667 0,00 7,50 0,00 7,500 1,00 8,13 0,00 9,133 32,517 5

66 Grutzeck Lou Benjamine 1 SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 6
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55 Malaise Claire Benjamine 2 EAG 2,00 8,90 0,00 10,900 2,00 9,07 0,00 11,067 2,00 9,25 0,00 11,250 2,00 9,00 0,00 11,000 44,217 1

54 Vermeulen Alice Benjamine 2 EAG 2,00 8,52 0,00 10,517 2,00 8,93 0,00 10,933 1,00 8,65 0,00 9,650 2,00 8,63 0,00 10,633 41,733 2

49 Pirson Lucile Benjamine 2 EXPLOGYM 2,00 9,17 0,00 11,167 2,00 7,83 0,00 9,833 2,00 7,55 0,00 9,550 2,00 8,93 0,00 10,933 41,483 3

56 Heene Alizée Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,55 0,00 10,550 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 2,00 8,45 0,00 10,450 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 41,367 4

68 Michel Lallie Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,87 0,00 10,867 2,00 8,53 0,00 10,533 2,00 8,25 0,00 10,250 2,00 7,53 0,00 9,533 41,183 5

47 Peeters Delphine Benjamine 2 EXPLOGYM 2,00 9,03 0,00 11,033 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 2,00 7,37 0,00 9,367 40,167 6

48 Beguin Théa Benjamine 2 EXPLOGYM 2,00 8,60 0,00 10,600 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 1,00 8,50 0,00 9,500 39,667 7

62 Barthelemy Laora Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,37 0,00 10,367 2,00 7,17 0,00 9,167 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 39,633 8

45 Bernard Félicia Benjamine 2 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 2,00 7,65 0,00 9,650 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 39,517 9

67 Manach Amandine Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 2,00 7,73 0,00 9,733 2,00 6,85 0,00 8,850 2,00 7,93 0,00 9,933 38,817 10

57 Lejeune Anaé Benjamine 2 RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,77 0,00 10,767 2,00 8,97 0,00 10,967 0,70 8,05 0,00 8,750 0,00 8,20 0,00 8,200 38,683 11

70 Spoto Marie Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 2,00 7,63 0,00 9,633 2,00 7,00 0,00 9,000 2,00 7,70 0,00 9,700 38,367 12

44 Vandersmissen  Inès Benjamine 2 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,60 0,00 10,600 2,00 7,90 0,00 9,900 1,00 7,65 0,00 8,650 2,00 6,67 0,00 8,667 37,817 13

61 Abukar Noélie Benjamine 2 NAG 2,00 8,35 0,00 10,350 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 0,00 4,25 0,00 4,250 2,00 7,47 0,00 9,467 33,300 14

59 Creffier Célia Benjamine 2 NAG 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 2,00 7,73 0,00 9,733 0,00 3,15 0,00 3,150 2,00 7,23 0,00 9,233 32,150 15

227 Hammou Fiona Benjamine 2 SAMB 2,00 8,10 0,00 10,100 2,00 7,60 0,00 9,600 0,00 1,85 0,00 1,850 1,00 7,50 0,00 8,500 30,050 16

63 Buyens Fiona Benjamine 2 SAMB 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 17
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13 Chenut Juliette Minime 1 EAG 2,00 8,95 0,00 10,950 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,90 0,00 10,900 2,00 8,87 0,00 10,867 43,217 1

16 Lallemand Laure Minime 1 EAG 2,00 8,78 0,00 10,783 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 2,00 8,00 0,00 10,000 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 42,250 2

14 Considérant Gaëlle Minime 1 EAG 2,00 8,75 0,00 10,750 2,00 8,63 0,00 10,633 2,00 8,50 0,00 10,500 2,00 8,33 0,00 10,333 42,217 3

23 Wiame Félicie Minime 1 ENVOL 2,00 8,83 0,00 10,833 2,00 8,87 0,00 10,867 0,70 8,50 0,00 9,200 1,00 8,70 0,00 9,700 40,600 4

7 Crevits Margaux Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 2,00 7,70 0,00 9,700 2,00 7,50 0,00 9,500 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 39,800 5

8 Demoulin Marine Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,78 0,00 10,783 2,00 7,33 0,00 9,333 2,00 7,05 0,00 9,050 2,00 7,73 0,00 9,733 38,900 6

35 Lefebvre Sarah Minime 1 SAMB 2,00 8,58 0,00 10,583 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 2,00 6,55 0,00 8,550 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 38,333 7

22 Germain Emma Minime 1 ENVOL 2,00 9,05 0,00 11,050 2,00 8,67 0,00 10,667 0,70 7,95 0,00 8,650 0,00 7,80 0,00 7,800 38,167 8

30 Gilles Pauline Minime 1 RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,58 0,00 10,583 1,00 7,07 0,00 8,067 2,00 8,00 0,00 10,000 1,00 7,90 0,00 8,900 37,550 9

6 Barvaux Eva Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,33 0,00 10,333 2,00 6,13 0,00 8,133 2,00 6,90 0,00 8,900 2,00 7,77 0,00 9,767 37,133 10

1 Masse Jaya Minime 1 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,82 0,00 10,817 2,00 6,53 0,00 8,533 1,00 7,00 0,00 8,000 2,00 7,63 0,00 9,633 36,983 11

10 Gillain Léa Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,62 0,00 10,617 2,00 6,53 0,00 8,533 2,00 7,30 0,00 9,300 1,00 7,53 0,00 8,533 36,983 12

2 Culot Eloïse Minime 1 ABC DINANT 2,00 8,98 0,00 10,983 1,70 7,13 0,00 8,833 1,00 7,00 0,00 8,000 2,00 7,13 0,00 9,133 36,950 13

9 Deom Myrtille Minime 1 RAUV 2,00 8,73 0,00 10,733 2,00 6,57 0,00 8,567 0,50 6,45 0,00 6,950 2,00 7,43 0,00 9,433 35,683 14

36 Seidoff Floria Minime 1 SAMB 2,00 8,00 0,00 10,000 0,70 6,00 0,00 6,700 1,00 4,50 0,00 5,500 2,00 6,27 0,00 8,267 30,467 15

15 Goffaux Audrey Minime 1 EAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 16
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17 Guillaume Camille Minime 2 EAG 2,00 9,20 0,00 11,200 2,00 8,27 0,00 10,267 2,00 8,05 0,00 10,050 2,00 8,83 0,00 10,833 42,350 1

12 Toussaint Ysaline Minime 2 EAG 2,00 8,67 0,00 10,667 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 1,00 8,20 0,00 9,200 2,00 7,13 0,00 9,133 39,167 2

11 Avci Eloïse Minime 2 EAG 2,00 9,23 0,00 11,233 2,00 7,80 0,00 9,800 2,00 7,25 0,00 9,250 1,00 7,63 0,00 8,633 38,917 3

31 Colot Félicie Minime 2 SAMB 2,00 8,27 0,00 10,267 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 0,00 6,60 0,00 6,600 0,00 4,60 0,00 4,600 30,867 4

18 Kouchane Margaux Minime 2 EAG 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 5

DOS Nom - Prenom Cat Club Note D Note E P
Total 

Saut

Note 

D

Note 

E
P

Total 

Barres
Note D Note E P

Total 

Poutre
Note D Note E P

Total 

Sol

Total 

General
Place

24 Mignon Victoria Espoir ENVOL 2,00 9,25 0,00 11,250 2,00 8,43 0,00 10,433 2,00 8,35 0,00 10,350 2,00 8,07 0,00 10,067 42,100 1

20 Thiry Eline Espoir EAG 2,00 8,88 0,00 10,883 2,00 8,23 0,00 10,233 2,00 7,25 0,00 9,250 1,00 7,83 0,00 8,833 39,200 2

39 Sainthuile Océane Espoir RAUV 2,00 9,05 0,00 11,050 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 1,00 7,80 0,00 8,800 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 38,350 3

19 Dubois Léa Espoir EAG 2,00 8,45 0,00 10,450 2,00 7,03 0,00 9,033 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 1,00 7,20 0,00 8,200 36,783 4

33 Fernemont Lucille Espoir SAMB 2,00 8,82 0,00 10,817 2,00 6,33 0,00 8,333 1,00 6,55 0,00 7,550 2,00 7,37 0,00 9,367 36,067 5

38 Chif Morgane Espoir RAUV 2,00 8,03 0,00 10,033 1,00 7,17 0,00 8,167 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 1,90 6,43 0,00 8,333 35,633 6

37 Bodart Justine Espoir RAUV 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 7

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 2 Junior SAUT BARRES POUTRE

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 2 Minime 2 SAUT BARRES POUTRE

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 2 Espoir SAUT BARRES POUTRE

SOL

Division 5 Mouvement 2 Minime 1 SAUT BARRES POUTRE
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4 Thirion Elisabeth Junior ABC DINANT 2,00 8,92 0,00 10,917 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 2,00 8,60 0,00 10,600 2,00 8,30 0,00 10,300 42,117 1

25 Lobue Romina Junior ENVOL 2,00 8,82 0,00 10,817 2,00 8,17 0,00 10,167 2,00 7,40 0,00 9,400 2,00 8,10 0,00 10,100 40,483 2

32 Dricot Charlotte Junior SAMB 2,00 9,17 0,00 11,167 1,00 8,43 0,00 9,433 2,00 6,60 0,00 8,600 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 39,067 3

26 Snakenbroek Marie Junior ENVOL 2,00 7,38 0,00 9,383 2,00 7,47 0,00 9,467 2,00 7,55 0,00 9,550 1,00 7,23 0,00 8,233 36,633 4

40 Accurso Tania Junior RAUV 2,00 8,18 0,00 10,183 2,00 6,60 0,00 8,600 1,70 6,60 0,00 8,300 2,00 6,53 0,00 8,533 35,617 5

29 Deneyer Elonah Junior RVSG Ciney 2,00 8,48 0,00 10,483 2,00 7,57 0,00 9,567 0,00 3,45 0,00 3,450 1,00 6,63 0,00 7,633 31,133 6

3 Lammchen Marine Junior ABC DINANT 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,00 10,00 0,00 0,000 0,000 7
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21 Mathieu Marie Senior EAG 2,00 9,37 0,00 11,367 2,00 9,10 0,00 11,100 1,00 8,80 0,00 9,800 2,00 8,53 0,00 10,533 42,800 1

5 Renier Océane Senior ABC DINANT 2,00 9,27 0,00 11,267 2,00 7,83 0,00 9,833 2,00 7,45 0,00 9,450 2,00 8,07 0,00 10,067 40,617 2

27 Hainaut Florence Senior ENVOL 2,00 8,78 0,00 10,783 2,00 7,57 0,00 9,567 2,00 7,05 0,00 9,050 2,00 7,87 0,00 9,867 39,267 3

28 Wiame Noémie Senior ENVOL 2,00 8,98 0,00 10,983 2,00 7,47 0,00 9,467 2,00 6,90 0,00 8,900 2,00 7,07 0,00 9,067 38,417 4

34 Hoornaert Marine Senior SAMB 2,00 8,90 0,00 10,900 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 2,00 7,25 0,00 9,250 2,00 7,10 0,00 9,100 38,350 5

SOLDivision 5 Mouvement 2 Senior SAUT BARRES POUTRE


